St Kevin's Lunch Menu

Wownday, 04 September 2023
Trish Stew

Fresh Yogurt

~

Tuesday, 05 September 2023
Wargherita Pizza
Chipped Potatoes
Sponge Cake and custard

~

Wednesday, DG September 2023
Chicken Curry
Boiled rice and vaav bread

Fruit Jelly Pots

~

Thursday, 07 September 2023

Roast Turkey

Carrots & Creamed Potatoes

omemade Sponge Cake and custard

~

riday, 0% September 2023

Hot-Dogs
Chipped Potatoes

Tce-Cream Tubs




Wonday, 11 September 2023
Chicken Breast Nuggets
Chipped Potatoes and spaghet+i hoops

Tce-Cream Tubs

~

Tuesday, 12 September 2023

Saunsage rolls
Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes
Cake and custard

~

Wednesday, 13 September 2023
Chicken Curry
Boiled Rice and vaam bread

Fruit and custard

~

Thursday, 14 September 2023

Roast Gammon

Stuffing & Gravy, Carrots [ Parsvip

Creamed & Roast Potatoes

Wuffins or Cookie

iday, 15 September 2023

Beefburger in a Bap
Chipped Potatoes

Flakewmeal Biscuit or Cookie




St Kevin's Lunch Menu

Wonday, 1% September 2022
Fishfingers
Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes

Arctic roll and pears

~

Tuesday, 19 September 2023
Chicken Curry
With Boiled Rice & Naan Bread
Fruit salad

~

Wednesday, 20 September 2023

Beefburger in a Bap

Chipped Potatoes
Homemade Sponge Cake and custard

~

Thursday, 21 September 2023

Roast Turkey
Carrots, Creamed & Roast Potatoes

Creamed Potatoes

Chocolate Cookie or Muffin

Friday, 22 September 2023

Pork Saunsages
Baked Beans & Chipped ?o-m-t',
Fruit Yoghurts B




St Kevin's Lunch Menu

Wonday, 25 September 2022
Spaghetti Bologwese
Qarlic bread

Fruit and custard

~

Tuesday, 26 September 2023

Ham and cheese pizza
Chipped Potatoes
Fruit Jelly Pots

~

Wednesday, 2.7 September 2023
Chicken Curry
With Boiled Rice & Naan Bread

Corvflake tart and custard

~

Thursday, 22 September 2022

Roast Gammon

Cabbage, Creamed Potatoes

Tce-Cream Tubs

~

iday, 29 September 2023

Chicken Gowons

ked Beans & Chipped ‘Po+a+oe'

ocolate rice crispie square ** ©

LI



